
Land Tenure (Landgate - 226)

CPS areas applied to clear

Local Government Authorities

Main Roads

Land Tenure (Landgate - 226)

CPS areas applied to clear

Local Government Authorities

Main Roads

34
°3
7′
30
.0
00
″S

34°37′30.000″S
34
°3
7′
48
.0
00
″S

34°37′48.000″S
34
°3
8′
6.
00
0″
S

34°38′6.000″S

116°6′0.000″E

116°6′0.000″E

116°6′18.000″E

116°6′18.000″E

116°6′36.000″E

116°6′36.000″E

116°6′54.000″E

116°6′54.000″E

Officer delegated under section 20 of the 
Environmental Protection Act 1986

CPS 8890/1 - Map

MGA Zone 50
Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994


